Al-Ameen Arts, Science and Commerce College
Near Lalbagh Main Gate, Hosur Road,
Bangalore-560027

QJ’/,V

LOEDEVE I.I'ITI 0 MEMOREKXOWLEOSE

e

Calendar of Events for
Under Graduate and Post Graduate programmes
August to December — 2024
I/III/V Semester
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Date Day Name of the event

03/08/24 ' AugUSt
Saturday Orientation for I SEM UG Students

05/08 -
: /24 | Monday Tuesday Bridge Course for I SEM UG Students by
06/08/24 SRV
07/08/24 | Wednesday Commencement of I, 111,V Semester Classes
20/08/24 Tuesday Awareness program on De-addiction
26/08/24 - Monday —
31/0824 | Satar day IT Internal Test For PG Students
26/08/24 | Monday Annual Day Celebration
31/08/24 | Saturd ay

Last Working for PG

. September

03/09/24 | Tuesday Commencement of Add- on Courses

05/09/24 | Thursday Teacher’s Day

06/09/24 Friday Founder’s Day

07/09/24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthj

08/09/24 | Sunday International Literacy Day

09/09/24 | Monday PG University Examination

09/09/24 | Monday Training on Competitive Examination

16/09/24 Monday Id — Meelad

19/09/24 | Thursday Workshop on Design Thinking Hosted by
Samsung & TOI

25/09/24 - Wednesday — .

28/09/24 _S?tl}_l'da}' I Intemél test for UG
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01710724 | Tuesday Talk on Health & Hygiene by Doctor
02/10/24 | Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi

05/10/24 | Friday Student Council Election

09/10/24 | Wednesday Announcement of SCE Results
10/10/24 | Thursday Parents Teacher Meet

11/10/24 | Friday Ayudh Pooja

12/10/24 | Saturday Vijayadashmi

23/10/24 | Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

24/10/24 | Thursday Talk on Mental Health

28/10/24 | Monday Educational Trip for Bio- Science Students
30/10/24 | Wednesday Cleanliness drive

31/10/24 | Thursday

Naraka Chaturdasi

0111024 |

Friday Kannada Rajyotsava day
02/11/24 — | Saturday -Monday ; . . :
04/11/24 Gratitude in Action — Food Donation
04/11/24 | Monday Re-opening of PG Classes
06/11/24 — | Wednesday -
13/11/24 | Wednesday NSS Camp
08/11/24 | Friday Educational Trip for Physical- Science Students
09/11/24 | Saturday Educational Trip for BA Students
11/11/24 | Monday International Accounting Day
11/11/24 | Monday

Field Visit for BA Students
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12711724 ]

One Day State Level Seminar on “Making
Gandhi as Mahatma"

Workshop on “Bridging gap between Industry

13/11724 Wednesday
m]/24 : and Academia
Tuesday Educational Trip for BCOM Students
19/1124 | Tuesday One Day Conference for Female Staff &
BT Students
0/11/ / /-

) “ ':"\hcu(lj‘gg'slda) “CASCADES"” Interclass Literary & Cultural
21/11/24 ay Competition

2

20/11724 | Tuesday Constitution Day Celebration

26/11/24 | Tuesday Celebration of Words “Mushaira™ in

Association with KUA
27/11/24 — | Wednesday-
30/11/24 | Saturday IT Internal Test for UG Students
. December .

02/12/24 | Monday “A talk on Empowering Young Voters”
07/12/24 | Saturday National ~ Talent Search examination in

Anaqy . g“m(r,_:; association with AMP

09/12/24 | Monday Last working day For U G students

10/12/24 | Tuesday Workshop on Democratic & Human Rights on

occasion of International Human Rights Day
14/12/24 | Saturday Vacation for UG
acation for
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Near Lalbagh Main Gate, Hosur Road,
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14/01/202 | Tuesday Makara Sankranthi
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16’02’202 Thursday AQAR 2023-24 submitted
16/01/202 | Thursday
5 To
To Saturday | Internal Test for P G Students
18/01/202
5
17/01/202 | Friday Declaration of swayam results & registration foi
5 online courses swayam for | year P G students.
26/01/202 | Sunday Republic Day celebration
5
2910;1202 Wednesday Re-opening of college for the staff
29/01/202 | Wednesday P G Fresher's Day

5

Tuesday

T P T T,
- K

R
%

World Cancer Day

05/02/202
5

Wednesday

Internship program for P G Commerce

20/02/202
5

Thursday

Placement Drive

24/02/202
5
To
27102/202
5

Monday
To
Thursday

Il Internals forP G

26/02/202
5

Wednesday

Maha Shivrathri

27/02/202
5

Thursday

World NGO Day

28/02/202
5

Friday

National Science Day
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"08/03/202

| MARCH-2025

saturday

International Women's Day

5

"05/04/202

Saturday

WW Pi-Day

—%TME Saturday World Consumer Rights Day n
%2703/202 Saturday World Water Day

201031202 Saturday Ugadi

211031202 Monday Ramadan

Eld UI Fltr_ |

Annual Sport s Day

5
07/04/202
53

To
09/04/202
5

Monday
To

Wednesday

| Internal Test for U G

10/04/202
5

Thursday

Mahaveer Jayanthi

14/04/202
5

Monday

Soura Ugadi

18/04/202
5

Friday

Good Friday

25/04/202
5

Friday

World Malaria Day

26/04/202
5

Saturday

Alumni Meet

28/04/202
5

Monday

Parents Day Meeting

30/04/202
5

Wednesday

Basava Jayanthi
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T R R ! MAY-2025
211051202 Thursday May Day
~12/05/202 | Monday :
5 To
To Wednesday Il Internal Test for U G
14/05/202
5 o, e
25/05/202 | Sunday Plastic Free Day
5 o
6/05/202 | Monday Graduation Day
5 |
27/05/202 TUGTSdaY
5 % Vacation for U G
To honpay & Examination
10/07/202
[
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